Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means
Scholarship(V4.0), 2022-23
Fresh Application Details

Applicant Registration No. WB3221672216931
Applicant Name DIPANWITA CHAR
Mobile No. 9382874037

Email Id chardipa@gmail.com
Rol Number of L0t stndard Board Council 33057230129

Year of 10th standard Board/ Council Examination or 2016

Equivalent

Details of the qualifying public examination, eligible for scholarship

(Last Board/Council/University examination passed)

Name of the examination DIPLOMA COURSE

Year of the examination conducted by

Board/Council/University 2022

WEST BENGAL STATE COUNCIL OF TECHNICAL

Name of the Board/Council/University & VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND SKILL
DEVELOPMENT(DIPLOMA)
Roll No. of Last Board/Council/University Examination D192018640
Total marks obtained(Excluding additional or optional marks) 3802
Out Of 5000
Overall percentage obtained: (%) 75.40
Present Course of Study
Name of the course B.TECH(LATERAL) Discipline of course ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Duration of Course (in 5, Date of admission 23-07-2022
Years)

District of the present PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN

Institution
Name of Present Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering
Institution College
Personal Details
Name of Father BISWAJIT CHAR Name of Mother DHANI CHAR
Profession of Father GOVERNMENT SARVICE Name of Guardian BISWAJIT BARAN CHAR
Relation with Guardian FATHER Religion HINDUISM
Date of Birth 10-06-2001 Sex FEMALE
Caste OBC-B AJ}y Ll.ngulstlc/Rel.lglous No
minority Community
. Percentage of
Whether Differently Able No Disability(%) 0.00
Whether the applicantis v, Aadhaar No. 765429314795

domiciled in West Bengal

—

svmcm.wbhed.gov.in



Present Family address

VILL-ANARA P.O-ANARA
House No Street Name DISTRICT-PURULIA PIN-
723126
Town/Village ANARA Post Office ANARA
PIN Code 723126 District PURULIA
state WEST BENGAL
Whether the applicant is in receipt of any other State/Central Government N
. . 0
scholarship/stipend for the present course
Name of the Scholarship
Whether the applicant has been nominated/has receive any other State/Central No

Government scholarship for the present course of study
Name of the Scholarship

Total income of family, in rupees, from all sources for the period from 1st April 2021- 243176
2022 ( Issued By : BDO/Jt BDO(Panchayet Area) )

Bank details(Major A/C in the name of the Beneficiary concerned)

Name of Bank UCO BANK A/C No 21763211003045
IFSC Code UCBA0002176 Branch Name ANARA
Branch code MICR Code 723028126

Scanned Supporting Document Upload

Mark sheet of Madhyamik Examination or its equivalent(Both sides)

Mark sheet of last Board/Council/University/College Examination

Admission Receipt

Income Certificate of Family

Domiciliary certificate as Aadhaar ID/Voter ID/Ration card/Certificate Issued by concerned authority
Scan copy of Bank Passbook (1st Page Page containing A/C No., IFSC and Beneficiary Name)

svmcm.wbhed.gov.in
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(1) Conslituents are re&tjé’s@-.tg te_thiat- alf moneys

remitted to the bank should €ither

Post of handed over to fhe-Cash.De
individual(s) outside the Cash Department has/have

authority to recieve cash.

(2) The account-holder should insist on delivery of Pass
Book made uptodate as far as possible on the same
date : otherwise he should obtain a receipt indicating

when the Pass Book will be delivered.
(3) Deposit Rules in vogue can be obtained by account-
holder from the Branch on request.

" 1FSC: UCBA0002176

9

J

" Toll Free Number:18001030123

Tah! 9 @ UCO BANK

!
TGt
Branch

MICR Code:723028126

Gt —
od'aRa. DIST HEST BENGAL PURULIA 723126

|
| Phone:  03251-254270

DIPANWITA CHAR
D/0-BISWAJIT CHAR

VILL+ PO-ANARA PS-PARA
PURULIA Pin :723126

21763211003045
PB.No. 1

@El. WaHE / Asst. Manager

& Scanned with OKEN Scanner



é‘a:@ UCO BANK

(IR AR BT S99 (A Govt. of India Undcrtaking)

N\ N\

Name DIPANWITA CHAR Branch Code 2176

Address DO BISWAJIT CHAR Branch Name ANARA

ANARA PARA PURULIYA Address PO-ANARA,DISTT-PURULIA
WEST BENGAL
PURULIA HOWRAH

Phone 9382874037 Phone 03251-254270

Account No. 21763211003045
\Customer ID 213371215 J IFSC Code UCBA0002176 Y,
Statement of Account from 26-02-2023 to 26-04-2023
Date Particulars Chg. No. Withdrawals Deposits Balance
26-02-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/305710897411/HDFC/meesho.payu@hdf/U 116.00 20,726.18
26-02-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/305783858009/SBIN/7586056411@ax|/Pa 5.00 20,721.18
27-02-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/305838150711/UTIB/amsl.ezetap@axi/U 348.00 20,373.18
27-02-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/305844845500/UTIB/gpay-1119989683/U 25.00 20,348.18
28-02-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/305997077350/UTIB/gpay-1120110284/U 90.00 20,258.18
03-03-2023 | NEFT/RBISOGOWBEP/PAY AND ACCOUNTS OFFICE-IIl, WEST 60,000.00 80,258.18
03-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306238933773/BDBL/q067279551@ybl/UP 50.00 80,208.18
03-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRRR/306238933773/BDBL/q067279551@ybl/UP 50.00 80,258.18
03-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306239210962/PUNB/gsohini129@oksb/U 50.00 80,208.18
03-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306291684862/SBIN/adrijadey969-1@/U 40.00| 80,248.18
04-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/342907259341/UTIB/amazonupi@apl/Req 15.00 80,233.18
05-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/343037982091/PYTM/paytmqr28100505/U 720.00 79,513.18
05-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/343078881394/YESB/q493006320@ybl/UP 150.00 79,363.18
05-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306470246538/YESB/bharatpe9072365/P 250.00 79,113.18
05-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/343057483311/UTIB/gpay-1120537533/U 150.00 78,963.18
05-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/343023087635/INDB/q606534385@ybl/UP 1,090.00 77,873.18
05-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/343087185614/UTIB/fcbizboztth@fre/U 1,740.00 76,133.18
05-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306471086978/ICIC/gpay-1121733188/U 80.00 76,053.18
05-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306442888275/HDFC/q65909823@ybl/UPI 2,000.00 74,053.18
06-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306576647143/HDFC/banikbrothers.6/U 630.00 73,423.18
06-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306519412360/PYTM/paytmqr28100505/U 190.00 73,233.18
06-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306584366141/ICIC/flipkart.payu@i/U 1,754.00 71,479.18
08-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306720057527/YESB/q609432048@ybl/UP 150.00 71,329.18
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